Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 73. roéniku MO kategorie Z7
Louny 03. dubna 2024

Miluse Fialovd
Markéta Kalouskova
Michal Kunes
Tobias Greisiger

Adéla Semerdidouvi

Tea Harwotovd

Lucie Zdvotikovd
Karolina Konopdskovi
Ales Novotny

Jakub Plechac
Jaroslav Hlavata

Uspésni fesitelé

2/8
2/8
7
7

G Zatec
G Zatec
7S Zatec, Komenského alej
7S Zatec, Komenského alej

Ostatni ucastnici

7
2/8
7

7
7
7
7

7S Kryry

G a SOS Podbotany

ZS Kryry

ZS Kryry

ZS]. A. Komenského, Louny
ZS]. A. Komenského, Louny
ZS]. A. Komenského, Louny
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